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EASTER PANToﬂ ¢ ‘
www.wozuktour.co. uk —

Wanna perform in the show at your local theatre?

We are looking for boys and girls to play ‘Munchkins' in this magical tale of The Wizard of Oz.
Book your place now at www.enchantedworkshops.co.uk




Thursday 2nd April - 6pm
DORKING - Halls
01306 881 1l7|www.d0lttduls.co.tt

Friday 3rd April - lpm
IPSWICH -
01473 433 100 | www.lpawumum.oo uk

Saturday 4th April - 2pm
CATFORD - Bﬁ@@,@way
ozoswowozlwwhoadmﬂm:.agtt

KNGS IR - Com Bxchangs
01553 764 864 | uk

Monday 6th April - 2pm 8 6pm
01494 512 000 | www.wycombeswan.co.uk

Tuesday 7th April - 2pm &
BROXBOURNE - T[hf Spotiight
01992 441946 | www.broxbourne.gov.

Good Friday 10th April - me&
DUNFERMLINE - a Theafre
onm7m/m|wmm

SatudlyllﬂlAplI-apmlme
Sunday 12th &.5pm

NEWCASTILE - Theatre & Opera House
0844 249 1000 | Mﬁ

Easter Monday 13th 2pm &.6pm
SCUNTHORPE - The Baths Hall
0844 854 2776 | www.saxﬂnrpeﬂnewes.oo.&

Wednesday 15th April - 2pm & 6pm
01305 783225 | www.weymouthpavilion.com
Thursday 16th April - 2pm & 6pm
BASINGSTOKE - The Anvil

01256 844 244 | www.anvilarts.org.uk

Friday 17th April - 2pm & 6pm
SWINDON - Wyvern E ot
01793 524481 | www.swindontheatres.co.uk

Saturday 18th April - 2pm 8.6pm
DUNSTABLE -
01582 60 20 80 | www.grovetheatre.co.uk

Sunday 19th April - 2pm &

MANSFIELD - P@E@@@
01623 633133 | wwwnunsﬂelq:ahce.co.tt

Monday 20th April - me&6pm
- COVENTRY A!banv
0u76998964|www banyt co.uk

fees may apply)

Grove Thesafre /

A fantastic Easter treat for all the family
starring comedy legend Bobby Davro
as Scarecrow.

Don’t miss another fun-filled Easter
pantomime from the same team behind
Beauty & The Beast and Peter Pan. With a
star cast, impressive music, energetic
dance routines as well as plenty of
jokes, slapstick and heaps of audience
participation!

Join Kansas farm-gijrl Dorothy and her pet
dog Toto on this wonderful adventure as
they are picked up by a tornado and
carried off to the magical Land of Oz.
With help from their new friends the
Munchkins, Scarecrow, Tin Man and
Lion they to travel to The Emerald City
where the great Wizard of Oz lives.

Join us durin%etge Easter school holidays
for a show filled with hilarious pantomime
action, dazzling production numbers and
of course jokes galore for all the family!
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